DSB

7. Runde

SC Ehrenberg

1 Konrad Kirchner

7 Lars Ullrich

9 Harald Kunz-Mrose
10 Bernhard Vey

SV Hofheim I
2 Swidbert Dohmes
4 Konstantin Tryfon
5 Raphael von Kap-h
6 Minh An Nguyen

FC Lachendorf
1 Roberto Robertson
2 Dirk Reier
4 Jiurgen Pieper
7 Samaer Aldomani

Stadtilmer SV
1 Jirgen Bottner
3 Frank Hunder
4 Martin Eschweiler
6 Tobias Herrmann
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Liga Gruppe C

1% Online SC Bremerhav

0

7

1
0

P OFR,ON

+ PR RPN

Kendrick Cabiles 3
Matteo Schropfer 4
Tjark Kretschmer 5
Niklas von Hoveling 6

SF Pfullingen 111
Hasso Ercelebi
Thomas Mollenkopf
Benjamin Bartnik
Alexander Ott

~NWwWN e

SVG CAISSA Kassel |
Lars-Quentin Mast 2
Theo Fleischmann 3
Sebastian Rudolph 4
Philipp Mester 6

SC Alzenau |
Robert Huck
Gerhard Lutz
Otto Baumgarten
Gerhard Kloetgen

A WDN PR

Tabelle
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SVG CAISSA Kassel Il
SC Ehrenberg

SC Alzenau |

SV Hofheim Il

Stadtilmer SV

SF Pfullingen 111

Online SC Bremerhaven Il
FC Lachendorf

ChessBase

Sp MP

N NN NN NN

12
11

W wo o N

BP
20
18
14%
12%
14
13%
10
9v%

BW
51%
51
38Y2
37
29Y
28
245
20
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